QUADRO DE CUBAQAO -RUAS.D.O.01
estach | oistancia | “3l® | SR | VOEVE | VOLUME | voL ACMULADO | VoL ACMOLACO | D& WASSA
0+0.00 0.00 0.00 261 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+10.00 10.00 0.02 222 0.10 2415 0.10 2415 24.05
1+0.00 10.00 041 0.98 213 16.03 223 40.18 37.95
1+10.00 10.00 248 0.00 14.41 4.90 16.64 45.08 28.44
2+0.00 10.00 491 0.00 36.96 0.00 53.60 45.08 -8.52
2+10.00 10.00 5.53 0.00 52.23 0.00 105.83 45.08 -60.75
3+0.00 10.00 6.39 0.00 59.59 0.00 165.42 45.08 -120.34
3+10.00 10.00 1.20 0.30 37.95 1.52 203.37 46.60 -156.77
4+0.00 10.00 0.05 2.89 6.26 15.98 209.63 62.59 -147.05
4+10.00 10.00 0.00 377 0.25 33.31 209.89 95.89 -114.00
5+0.00 10.00 0.00 463 0.00 41.99 209.89 137.88 -72.01
5+10.00 10.00 0.00 2.98 0.00 38.06 209.89 175.94 -33.95
6+0.00 10.00 0.17 1.18 0.87 20.81 210.75 196.75 -14.00
6+10.00 10.00 0.65 0.54 414 8.56 214.90 205.31 -9.58
7+0.00 10.00 0.15 2.20 4.00 13.69 218.90 219.00 0.10
7+10.00 10.00 0.03 2.69 0.94 2442 219.84 24342 23.57
8+0.00 10.00 0.00 297 0.17 28.28 220.01 271.69 51.68
8+10.00 10.00 0.00 427 0.00 36.22 220.01 307.91 87.90
9+0.00 10.00 0.14 2.80 0.72 35.34 220.73 343.26 122.52
9+10.00 10.00 0.07 1.89 1.05 23.59 221.79 366.84 145.06
10+0.00 10.00 0.15 1.30 1.1 15.89 222.90 382.73 159.83
10+10.00 10.00 0.00 2.59 0.73 19.44 223.62 402.17 178.55
11+0.00 10.00 0.00 2.23 0.00 2412 223.63 426.29 202.66
11+10.00 10.00 0.00 2.09 0.02 21.61 223.64 447.89 22425
12+0.00 10.00 0.23 113 1.19 16.08 224.83 463.98 239.15
12+10.00 10.00 047 1.30 3.51 12.15 228.33 476.13 247.80
13+0.00 10.00 0.08 3.27 277 22.85 231.10 498.98 267.88
13+10.00 10.00 043 1.88 2.57 25.76 233.67 524.75 291.07
14+0.00 10.00 0.33 1.40 3.82 16.41 23749 541.16 303.67
14+10.00 10.00 0.06 1.39 1.98 13.95 239.47 555.11 315.64
15+0.00 10.00 0.00 2.76 0.32 20.83 239.79 575.94 336.15
15+10.00 10.00 0.00 3.08 0.00 29.18 239.79 605.12 365.33
16+0.00 10.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 30.39 239.79 635.51 395.72
16+10.00 10.00 0.01 252 0.05 27.62 239.84 663.13 42329
17+0.00 10.00 0.12 112 0.63 18.22 24047 681.35 440.88
17+10.00 10.00 0.75 0.61 433 8.66 244.80 690.01 445.21
18+0.00 10.00 0.79 141 7.7 10.11 252.51 700.12 447 61
18+10.00 10.00 0.73 2.39 7.63 19.00 260.14 719.12 458.98
19+0.00 10.00 0.73 1.65 7.31 20.18 267.45 739.30 471.85
19+10.00 10.00 0.23 2.36 477 20.02 272.22 759.32 487.10
20+0.00 10.00 0.00 457 113 34.65 273.35 793.97 520.62
20+10.00 10.00 0.00 6.09 0.00 53.30 273.35 847.27 573.92
21+0.00 10.00 0.00 7.87 0.00 69.76 273.35 917.03 643.68
21+10.00 10.00 0.00 4.60 0.00 62.33 273.35 979.36 706.01
22+0.00 10.00 0.00 213 0.00 33.63 273.35 1012.99 739.64
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